LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - 10-28-2018

Bowl Long Island, Patchogue, NY

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 ©1:00PM Squad

Pos
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10
11
12
13

Name - Hometown

Monroe, Darcy - East Meadow, NY
Eng, Edward - Flushing, NY
Jimenez, Tony - W Babylon, NY
Cooke, Cynthia - Patchogue, NY
Coleman, Utrice - Deer Park, NY
Martocci, Bill - Oakdale, NY
Ferrara, Joseph - Medford, NY
Testa, Domenick - Holbrook, NY
Fuller, Diane - W Babylon, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY
Stewart, James - Selden, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY

Pins Result

723 Advance
682 Advance
676
662
653
644
641
630
616
608
602
591
572

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 ©1:00PM Squad

Pos

coONOUV A WNER
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Scr

Pos
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Name - Hometown

Sapp, Dexter - Valley Stream, NY
Walsh, Damian - Mastic, NY
Saunders, Jack - Holbrook, NY

Millsap Jr, Larry R - Middle Island, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY

Knoth, William - Patchogue, NY
Mienkiewicz, John - Plainview, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY
McCord, Jonathan - Medford, NY
Lee, Justin - Manorville, NY
Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY
Adamo, Michael - Patchogue, NY

Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY

Englund, Scott - Southhampton, NY
DiMaggio, Ryan - Holtsville, NY

Pins Result

743 Advance 1 Bye
694 Advance
677 Advance
671

655

647

642

635

634

631

616

602

600

588

529

Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 01:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

McCord, Jonathan - Medford, NY
Hagland, Ken - E Patchogue, NY

Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY

Klein, Jacob - East Islip, NY
Englund, Scott - Southhampton, NY

Pins Result

595 Advance
575
573
520
453

Hdcp (50+) Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos
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16
17

Name - Hometown

Mendelson, Denis - Levittown, NY
Florindo, Sal - Forest Hills, NY
Jimenez, Tony - W Babylon, NY
Coleman, Utrice - Deer Park, NY
Ferreira, Jose - Woodside, NY
Nenna, Michael - Tobyhanna, PA
Pizzurro, Michael - W Babylon, NY
Spano, Frank - Brentwood, NY
Slaughter, Dianna - Hempstead, NY
Cooke, Samuel - Patchogue, NY
Simpson, Ken - Shirley, NY

Lorio, Kevin - Mastic, NY

Testa, Domenick - Holbrook, NY
Levine, Howard - Holbrook, NY
Surace, Angelo - Manorville, NY
Soren, Dave - Long Beach, NY
Laier, Scott - Massapequa, NY

Pins Result

818 Advance 1 Bye
717 Advance
704 Advance
701

676

674

661

660

651

647

640

631

628

613

598

591

545

Hdcp (49-) Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Pos

VCoONOUVTA, WNER

Scr

Pos

Name - Hometown

Marino, James - Lindenhurst, NY
Sarno, Carl - Moriches, NY
Arnold, Julio - Woodside, NY

Millsap Jr, Larry R - Middle Island, NY

Englund, Scott - Southhampton, NY

Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
Laier, Joseph - Masssapequa Park, NY
Raiford, David - Long Island City, NY

Rivera, Ernesto - Roosevelt, NY

Pins Result

761 Advance
731 Advance
707 $75.00
699
673
657
655
640
587

Qualifying Standings after 10-28-2018 ©3:00PM Squad

Name - Hometown

Pins Result



1 Dioguardo, Mike - Patchogue, NY

2 Mienkiewicz, Andrew - Massapequa, NY
3 Fleury, Chris - Manorville, NY

4 Hagland, Ken - E Patchogue, NY

5 Fleury, Robert - Mastic, NY

667 Advance
630
585
568
513



